
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

97

2

44

93

5

7

96

77

23

14

3

18

15

25

13

17

41

Name

Clark Toppe

Jake Eidson

Michael  Epps

Scott Andrews

Aaron Telitz

RC Enerson

Henrik Furuseth

Austin Cindric

Will Owen

Florian Latorre

Danilo Estrela

Jeroen Slaghekke

Gustavo Myasava

Santiago Lozano

Juan Diego Maldonado

Victor Franzoni

Nico Jamin

Class

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

10

9

Diff

6.952

7.736

9.747

10.191

11.741

16.754

16.755

27.716

28.780

29.415

30.502

53.873

1:03.394

1 Lap

6 Laps

7 Laps

Total Tm

25:44.106

25:51.058

25:51.842

25:53.853

25:54.297

25:55.847

26:00.860

26:00.861

26:11.822

26:12.886

26:13.521

26:14.608

26:37.979

26:47.500

26:00.880

23:18.528

14:41.903

Best Tm

1:35.823

1:36.169

1:36.150

1:36.200

1:36.062

1:36.186

1:36.569

1:36.333

1:36.811

1:36.439

1:36.769

1:36.961

1:38.842

1:38.748

1:42.046

1:36.346

1:36.741

Nat/StateSponsor

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  IMSA

Margin of Victory

6.952

Avg. Speed

102.584

Best Lap Tm

1:35.823

Best Spd

103.315

Best Lap by

97 - Clark Toppe

NOLA WinterFest 2014

USF2000

USF2000 Race 3

Race (35:00 or 16 Laps) started at 15:15:04

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/22/2014 03:15 PM

Cooper Tires Winterfest        FINAL

NOLA Motorsports Park-Avondale , LA- Feb. 21/22 (2.75-mile road course)


